
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039043-2025 

Award

HR Management System

Northern Ireland Assembly Commission

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-039043
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055cea (view related notices)
Published 10 July 2025, 3:48pm

Scope 

Description

Continued provision of the Human Resource Management System for the Assembly
Commission for a period of three years to accommodate replacement systems.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=965170946

 

Contract 1

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039043-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039043-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-055cea
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=965170946


Page 2 to 5

MHR Global

Contract value

£411,000 excluding VAT

£493,200 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

10 July 2025

Standstill period

End: 22 July 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

23 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

24 July 2025 to 23 July 2028

3 years

Main procurement category



Page 3 to 5

Services

CPV classifications

79631000 - Personnel and payroll services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

MHR Global

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLVH-3271-VZNN

Ruddington

Nottingham

NG11 6JS

United Kingdom

Email: info@mhrglobal.com

Region: UKF16 - South Nottinghamshire

mailto:info@mhrglobal.com


Page 4 to 5

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Northern Ireland Assembly Commission

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYCW-9139-GQXZ

Northern Ireland Assembly, Parliament Buildings, Stormont

Belfast

BT4 3XX

United Kingdom

Contact name: Procurement Team

Telephone: 02890521855

Email: procurement@niassembly.gov.uk

Region: UKN06 - Belfast

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

mailto:procurement@niassembly.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	MHR Global

	Contracting authority
	Northern Ireland Assembly Commission


		2025-12-18T08:30:59+0000
	TCPDF




